
•  EARN STATUS & RECEIVE FREE PRIZES!
•  SEASONAL DISCOUNTS & BIRTHDAY SPECIALS

•  5% CASH BACK, REDEEMABLE ON YOUR NEXT VISIT
START EARNING POINTS & PAY WITH OUR REWARDS APP!
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DOWNLOAD THE AOKI GROUP REWARDS APP
& RECEIVE YOUR WELCOME GIFT TODAY! CHECK US OUT ON INSTAGRAM !



CRAFT COCKTAILS
Ginger Old Fashioned     18
Basil Hayden 10yr rye, absinthe rinse,  house crafted ginger 
syrup, aromatic bitters, orange bitters

Garden of Eden     16
kiwi infused Aviation gin, lemon, egg white, kiwi syrup, 
Cocchi Americano.
 
Espresso Martini     16
coldbrew, macadmia nut liqueur, sweet vermouth, wheatly 
vodka, st. george coffee liqueur,  

Lychee Martini     16    
Wheatly vodka, lychee purèe, lime

Pretty in Pink      16    
Corazon Blanco, lime, mint infused syrup, strawberry  

Momotaro Cooler     16 
Aoki sake, strawberry, basil, crème de pêche, lemon

The Cure        16
Greenhat distilled gin, almond liqueur, elderflower, cucumber, 
lime

Saigon Summer     16 
Los Vecinos Mezcal, Corazon Blanco, house crafted blueberry 
syrup, yellow chartreuse

Sabai Sabai Sour     16
Mehkong, lemon, mint, thai basil, egg whites*
(*contains raw egg)

Bartenders Pick      16
ask your server about our weekly crafted cocktail 

 

WHITE by the glass

               
     

* ALL WINES BY THE GLASS  HALF  OFF ON THURSDAYS
          (Aoki Rewards Member Exclusive)

RED by the glass
Côte des Roses, Pinot Noir,  France ...................................
Decoy, Merlot, Napa Valley............................................
Fresh Vine,  Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley.......................
Charles Krug, Cabernet  Sauvignon,  Napa Valley....................
Caymus, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley...........................

DRAFT BEER
Kirin       8
Stella       8
Kona Big Wave     9
Rotating Tap      9 
 

Red Horse  (Philippines )    8 
San Miguel Lychee       8 
 

BOTTLED BEER

MOCKTAILS 
Lychee Spritzer     10

AOKI SAKE
brewed in Niigata, Japan.
exclusive for Aoki Group restaurants, this unique sake 
is “R AW” and unpasteurized creating a healthy and 
flavorful sake. Kanpai!

Aoki Junmai Ginjo Nama Zume Btl (500ml)             26 
 

NON ALCOHOLIC
Redbull (Red, Yellow, Sugarfree)   5
Oolong Tea      5 
Soft Drinks      5      

Decoy Brut Cuvée by D uckhorn,  Napa Valley ......................
Ruffino Prosecco, Rose, Italy (187ml) .................................
La Jolie F leur, Rose,Medditeranean....................................
Pacific Rim, Riesling,  Oregon ..........................................
Matanzas Creek, Sauvignon Blanc,  California........................
Banshee, Chardonnay, CA.............................................. 15
Ferrari Carrano, Pinot Grigio,  Sonoma County .................... 15 
 
 

                                            

15
11
14
14
14

10
15
14
16
25

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.



WHITE

Pinot Grigio

Ferrari Carano, California
bright citrus, light floral and melon. lingering finsih for a wine that 
is crsip, dry and versatile. 

65

Sauvignon Blanc

Matanzas Creek, Napa Valley 
palate of crisp citrus and melon flavor carries a hint of dry white
herb accompanied by a soft, round, mouthfeel resulting medium 
bodied. 

65

Riesling

Pacific Rim Sweet - ColumbiaValley, WA
honey, pear, and orange blossom on the nose, sweet on the palate
with pineapple and white peach.

50

Sparkling

Decoy Brut Cuvée - Napa Valley, CA  
alluring layers of baked apple, white peach, and orange zest
with aromatic hints of honeysuckle and vanilla.

Lanson Champagne Brut, Spain
sleek champagne with flavors of ripe red and black currant, 
preserved lemon, chopped almond and honeycomb.

Louis Roederer, France
a unique dry blend with rich and toasty character balanced 
with white fruit, spice flavors and minerality. 

Veuve Clicquot, France
complex aromas of bright and beautiful ripe fruit and pears
with excellent depth and persistence.

Cristal Champagne Vintage 2014 , France
remarkably balanced and refined with a skily texture and
plentiful fruity aromas.

Dom Perignon Vintage 2014, France
luminous sweetness of tropical fruits with intense flavors 
of tropical fruit. 

Cristal Rosé 2009, France
fresh white-peach and nectarine aromas that is refreshing 
and exceptionally precise with complex flavors.

60

90

125

140

300

385

600

REDSPECIALTY 

Merlot

The Decoy by Duckhorn- Napa Valley,  CA 
full bodied wine with layers of boysenberry and cherry, along
with hints of star anise and caramel.

Trefethen - Napa Valley, CA
concentrated red fruit flavors that are fresh and bright  
on the palate with expansive notes of spice and forest.

60

150

150

400

Cabernet Sauvignon

Fresh Vine,  CA
dark ruby with a nose of blackberry pie and dark cherry. 
Finishes with supple tannins and flavor of plum. 

Caymus - Napa Valley, CA
decadent ripe blackberry flavors with undertones of vanilla
and toasted oak. rich and delicious full-bodied wine.

Overture by Opus One - Napa Valley, CA
bright cherry and red currant with earchy tones of ground cocoa,
cedar, and vanilla.

Opus One - Napa Valley, CA
dark fruit aromas with subtler notes of forest-floor and graphite.
this refined and age worthy wine offers lively acidity with a 
lingering finish. 

Rose

La Jolie F leur, Medditeranean
aromas od fresh grapefruit, peach, and passionfruit. a delicate 
ezpression of Provence, full of freshness and minerality.

65

Chardonnay

La Crema - Sonoma Coast, CA 
fresh and bright. a silky texture is balanced by acidity. hints 
of apricot, apple, oak and spice aromas with yellow plum palate. 

Raeburn - Russian River, CA
complex fruit tones ranging from pear and Gravenstein
apple to nectarine. compliments of toasted oak and vanilla.

Rombauer - Carneros, CA
palate is juicy and concentrated with flavors of ripe yellow peach, 
vanilla and candied orange rind.

55

60
 
 

95

Pinot Noir

.Côte des Roses, France
by Gerard Bertrand. aromas of Morello cherry, wild raspberry, 
and spices. velvety with silky tannins. 

Penner-Ash - Willamette Valley, OR
ripe aromas of black fruit lead to an open and supple texture 
with a gentle mouthful of ripe plum and cherry flavors. 

Belle Glos Las Alturas -  Monterey, CA
deep garnet in color with aromatic medley of black cherries,  
marionberry, ripe plum, and hit of anise. rich and bold.

Twomey - Anderson Valley, CA
complex notes of bramble, tea, and cocoa with redwood  
forest. smooth and dense with layered structure.

40

78

68

130

60

90



BOURBON

1792 12yr
Basil Hayden 10yr
Blanton’s Original
Booker’s 62%
Buffalo Trace
Eagle Rare
Elijah Craig 18yr, 45%
Elijah Craig Toasted Barrel
Elmer T. Lee, 45%
Henry McKenna 10yr
Hirsch the Horizon 
Hirsch the Bivouac
Joseph Magnus Straight
Joseph Magnus Murray Hill Club, 51.5%
Joseph Magnus Cigar Blend, 63.1%
Kentucky Owl Takumi Edition 
Knob Creek 12yr
Knob Creek 18yr Limited Edition
Larceny Barrel Proof, 61.1%
Legent
Michter’s Toasted Barrel Finish
Michter’s Bourbon 10yr, 47.2%
Michter’s US 1 Bourbon
Michter’s American 
Sam Houston 15yr
Smoke Wagon
Smoke Wagon Uncut Unfiltered
Stagg Jr.
Traveler Bourbon Blen #40
Weller 12yr
Weller Special Reserve
Widow Jane 10yr
Wild Turkey Rare Breed Full Proof

22
18
24
24
14
18
32
16
28
18
14
14
16
30
36
22
16
26
20
14
32
30
14
14
22
14
22
20
14
26
18
32
12

GIN
Aviation
Bombay 
Bombay Sapphire
Botanist
Empress
Monkey 47
Suntory Roku
Tanqueray 10  

12
12
12
14
14
18
12
14 RUM

Brugal 1888
Cruzan 151
Leblon Cachaça
Kuleana Hui hui
Kohana Kea 
Myers Dark Rum
Plantation Dark 
Plantation Pineapple
Plantation OFTD
Santa Teresa
Selvarey Chocolate 
Selvarey Coconut 

14
10
14
16
16
12
12
12
14
16
12
12

TEQUILA + MEZCAL

Casa Del Sol Reserve  
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anjeo
Casamigos Mezcal
Clase Azul Dia de Muertos
Clase Azul Gold Anejo
Clase Azul Plata Blanco
Dobel Blanco 
Don Julio 1942
El Tesoro Reposado Broken Barrel
El Silencio Mezcal
Gran Coramino Anejo
Pierde Almas Mezcal
 Santa Fino Blanco 
Vuelo Extra Anejo 

34
15
16
17
18

250
75
38
17
42
16
25
22
26
16

100

VODKA
Belvedere
Chopin
Grey Goose
Ketel One
Tito’s
Wheatley

16
16
16
14
12
12

SCOTCH
Benromach
Chivas Regal 12yr
Craigellachie 13yr
Glen Grant 15yr
Glenmorangie 10yr
Johnnie Walker Green 
Johnnie Walker Blue
Lagavulin 16yr
Laphroaig 10yr
Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenlivet Nadurra
Macallan Rare Cask
Macallan 12yr Sherry Cask 
Macallan  12yr Double Cask 
Macallan 15yr Double Cask  
Macallan 18yr Sherry Cask
Macallan 18yr Double Cask  
Macallan Harmony Collection
Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt
Speyside Single Malt Sherry Cask 23yr 
    

15
12
18
18
14
16
39
18
16
14
14
35
16
16
28
48
48
34
24
18

JAPANESE
Hakata 12yr Sherry Cask 
Hakushu 12 yr
Hibiki 21 yr, 43%
Hibiki Harmony
Suntory Toki
Suntory AO 
Yamazaki 12 yr
Nikka From the Barrel
Mars Komagatake 2019, 43%

18
26

128
20
14
16
26
20
24

IRISH
Green Spot 10yr
Yellow Spot 12yr
Jameson
Redbreast 27yr  
McConnels
Powers Gold Label
Writer’s Tears Copper Pot Still

18
20
10
88
12
16
16

RYE
Basil Hayden’s Rye 10yr
Hemmingway Rye  
Mitcher’s Rye 10yr 46.4%
Sazerac Rye
Whistle Pig Boss Hog Rye IX
Whistle Pig 10yr Rye
Whistle Pig Roadstock Rye 

16
14
30
16
75
20
18


